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LIST OF SIDE EVENTS

4 JULY 2011

TITLE / THEME

TIME AND
LOCATION

2011 SUBSTANTIVE SESSION
High-level segment
4 -8 July 2011

CONTACT

NGO Liaison Office
Office of the Director-General
UNOG

Meeting of the President of the General

Assembly with Geneva NGOs

2.00 p.m.—-3.00 p.m.
Venue to be determined

Mr. Ricardo Espinosa

Chief, NGO Liaison Office
Office of the Director-Genera;
UNOG

Tel, +(4122) 91702127

Fax: +(4122) 917 0583
respinosa@unog.ch/ngo

engagement with the religious
sector

3.00 p.m. -5.00 p.m.
Venue to be determined

5JULY 2011
ORGANIZERS TITLE/THEME TIME AND CONTACT
LOCATION
UNICEF UNICEF Colloquium enhancing 10.00 a.m. —1.00 p.m. Ms. Deborah Dishman

Governance, UN and Multilateral

Affairs (GMA)

UNICEF

Tel. +(1-212) 326- 7440
email: ddishman@unicef.org

UN DESA / DSPD, Secretariat
for the Convention on the
rights of persons with
disabilities

Realizing the MDG of universal primary
education for children with disabilities

1.15 p.m. — 2.45 p.m.
Room XXVII

Ms. Shifaana Thowfeequ
Division for Social Policy and
Development / DESA

Tel + 1 212 963 4747
thowfeequ@un.org



mailto:respinosa@unog.ch/ngo
mailto:ddishman@unicef.org
mailto:thowfeequ@un.org

UNESCO/Brookings
Institution

Mapping and engaging the private sector
in education in developing countries

1.15 p.m. —2.45 p.m.
Geneva Room, DDR
By invitation only

Mr. Justin W. van Fleet
Jvanfleet@brookings.edu
Cell (1-202) 288-5407

International Federation of
University Women (IFUW),
Geneva

Underlying causes and impact on
development of denying girls access to
secondary education

1.15 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
Room XXV

Ms. Leigh Bradford Ratteree
Secretary General, IFUW

10 rue du Lac, 1207 Geneva
Tel: (+4122) 731 23 80

Fax: (+41 22) 738 04 40
Ibr@ifuw.org

World Family Organizations

“ Families in balance: Embracing the
education for all goals: A global
mobilization towards the achievement of
the MDG 2”

10.00 a.m. —1.00 p.m.

Room XXV

Mr. Bruno Ricardo Lopes
Vice-President for Financial Affairs
World Family Organization

28 Place St. Georges

Paris - France - F75009
bruno@worldfamilyorganization.org

IUS PRIMI VIRI International
Association, OCAPROCE
International and Regards
des Femmes

ORGANIZERS

Woman and development — Education to
create a better world — the Mediterranean
case

6 JULY 2011

TITLE / THEME

1.15p.m. —2.45 p.m.
Room XXVI

TIME AND
LOCATION

Ms. Angelamaria Loreto

IPV President

Via Ticino 18 00198 Roma ltalia -
Tel: +39 06 8417949 or 3386470874
Email: ipv@iusprimiviri.org or
loretoangelamaria@gmail.com
Website: www.iusprimiviri.org

CONTACT

FAO, in partnership with
WFP, UNESCO, ILO and
DESA

Education for rural people

1.15 p.m.—-2.45 p.m.
Geneva Room, DDR
By invitation only

Ms. Sharon Brennen-Haylock
Senior Liaison Officer

FAOQ Liaison Office with the UN
Office +(1-212) 963-0977/6036
Cell +(1-646) 269-0388

Fax + (1-212) 963-5425
brennen-haylock@un.org
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Legion of Good Will

Quality and equitable education: A multi-
stakeholder challenge to achieve the
MDGs

1.15 p.m. to 2.45 p.m.
Room XXVII

Mr. Danilo Parmegiani

Main representative to the UN
Executive Director

Legion of Good Will - USA
dparmegiani@gmail.com

L’Osservatorio per la

Communicazione Cutlurale e
Audiovisiva nel Mediterraneo
e nel Mondo (OCCAM), Milan

e-Learning and other e-services for
development

1.15 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
Room XXV

Mr. Roberto F. Rossi

Tel +390286991392

Fax +39028057573
Mobile +3282256503
roberto.rossi@occam.org

OIDEL, Geneva

The rights-based approach: Key to
accelerating the implementation of the
internationally agreed goals and
commitments in regard to education

1.15 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
Room XXVI

Ms. Claire de Lavernette
UN Main Representative
OIDEL

+41 22 789 29 49

+33 6755091 72
cdlavernette@oidel.org
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LOCATION

CONTACT

Geneva International Model
United Nations (GIMUN)

Youth perspectives on education in the
XXlst century

1.15 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.
Room XXV

Ms. Caroline Renold, President,
GIMUN

Office +41 22908 62 59

Cell +41 78 73725 73
Caroline.renold@gmail.com
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